Cuyamaca College
Career/Job Placement Center

2018 Workshops Surveys
Total of 46 Students did the survey. Agree Agree | Disagree St‘rongly Total
strongly Disagree

The work shop leader(s) was knowledgeable of
the subject area 43 3 0] 46
The material was presented in a clear and easy to
follow manar 40 6 0] 46
The workshop helped me obtain new skills and
information that will help me in the future 34 12 0] 46
The physical environment was conductive to
learning (lighting, tewmprature, seating, etc.) 40 6 ol a6
Handouts were appropriate and helpful 11 4 ol s
Ideas, opinions and questions were
acknowledged and responded to effectively 41 5 0| 46
Student participation was encouraged

38 6 2 0] 46
I would recommend this workshop to others

37 9 0] 46
Total 314 51 2 0| 367
Total Percentages 86% 14% 1% 0%
Various Activities 2017 Number |Attendance
Number of workshops in 2017 11 46
Welcome week 0 0
Horn blower cruise East County 0 0
Career Expo 0 0
Student success day 0 0
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